
   

 Board of Directors 2019-2020 

Officers 
 
President                                                                                     
Kim Vogt 
kim_vogt@urmc.rochester.edu 
 
President-Elect        
Marie Candelora 
mcandelora@ccorhome.com                   
 
Treasurer                                                                    
 Andrew Hastings     
Andrew.hastings@rochesterregional.org  
       
Secretary         
Ramona Stein 
 info@sflhearing.com 
                                                
At-Large Members    
Mike Maenza 
mikemaenza@kinneydrugs.com 
 
Trisha Fast 
trisha@constancecaremanagment.com  
 
Executive Board 
 
Steve Newcomb 
snewcomb@monroecounty.gov 
 

Paul Caccamise 
pcaccamise@lifespan-roch.org 
 

Richard Marchese 
rmarchese@woodsoviatt.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Committee Chairs  
 
Advocacy & Emerging Issues:  
Meghan Weaver 
Meghan_weaver@urmc.rochester.edu 
 
Annual Gala Dinner:  
Alison Bearer & 
Meghan Little 
abearer@jewishseniorlife.org  
mlittle@stjohnsliving.org 
 
Budget & Finance:  
Andrew Hastings  
andrew.hastings@rochesterregional.org 
 
By-Laws:  
Todd Gustafson 
todd@guslawfirm.com 
 
Elder Services Directory: 
Virginia Clark & 
Mollie Traub 
vclark@cfcrochester.org  
mtraub@rochester.rr.com 
 
Long Range Planning:  
Marie Candelora 
mcandelora@ccorhome.com 
 
Marketing:  
Marie Candelora &  
Becky Carrigan 
mcandelora@ccorhome.com 
rcarrigan@episcopalseniorlife.org 
 
Membership:  
Kristen Treadway & 
Nancy Hickey 
ktreadway@homeinstead.com 
nhickey@woodlandsatstonebrook.org 
 
Program:  
Janet Wixom & 
Priscilla Leiter  Kendrick 
jwixom@stjohnsliving.com 
plkendrick@gmail.com 
 

In general committees meet once a 
month and are a great way to get 
 involved and share your talents.  
Contact the GRAPE office or a 

committee chair for more  
information…. 
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